Position

Front Desk —~ Comm. Ctr,
Referees
MTO/Babysitting

Fitness Instructor — Adult
Fitness Instructor — Youth
Youth Activities Instructor
Adult Dance Instructor
Maintenance — Golf

Cart Handler — Golf
Cashier - Pro Shop Golf
Ranger - Golf
Maintenance — Parks
Concessions — Cashier/Cook
Concessions — Cart
Concessions Manager
Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Private Swim Instructor
Asst. Manager — Pool

Front Desk — Pool

Sycamore Park District

Hourly/Seasonal/Part-Time

PAY Schedule

Pay Range

$ 8.25

- $10.00

$15.00 - $18.00

$ 825
$10.00
$ 8.25
$ 825
$15.00
$ 835
$ 825
S 8.42
$ 8.25
$ 8.25
$ 8.25
$ 8.25
$10.50
S 8.50
$ 8.50

$ 9.00

~ $12.00
~ $18.00
- $14.00
- $11.00
- 825,00
- $11.00
- $9.00
~ $10.25
- $ 950
-~ $11.00
- $9.00
- $9.00
- $13.00
- $9.00
-~ $9.00

- $15.00

$ 9.00 - 510.00

$ 8.25

- $9.00




Sycamore Park District
Regular Full-Time Position
Annual Pay Rates/Ranges

Position Classification

Executive Director (E)

Superintendent of Finance ()
Superintendent Of Golf (E)
Superintendent of Recreation (E)
Superintendent of Parks & Facilities (E)}
Recreation Supervisor (E)

Assistant Golf Course Superintendent
Office Manger

Maintenance Worker

Golf Course Maintenance Worker
Mechanic/Buildings Foreman

Current

Salary Range
$90,000 - $105,000

$65,000 - $ 80,000
$65,000 - $ 85,000
$55,000 - $ 65,000
$65,000 - $ 90,000
$38,000 - $ 49,000

Current
Hourly Range

$21.00-$25.00
$12.50 - $ 18.50
$12.00-%21.50
$ 14.50 - $ 23.50
$22.50-$%30.50




