## **Sycamore Park District**

## Hourly/Seasonal/Part-Time

## **PAY Schedule**

Position	Pay Range
Front Desk – Comm. Ctr.	\$ 8.25 - \$10.00
Referees	\$15.00 - \$18.00
MTO/Babysitting	\$ 8.25 - \$12.00
Fitness Instructor – Adult	\$10.00 - \$18.00
Fitness Instructor – Youth	\$ 8.25 - \$14.00
Youth Activities Instructor	\$ 8.25 - \$11.00
Adult Dance Instructor	\$15.00 - \$25.00
Maintenance – Golf	\$ 8.35 - \$11.00
Cart Handler – Golf	\$ 8.25 - \$ 9.00
Cashier - Pro Shop Golf	\$ 8.42 - \$10.25
Ranger – Golf	\$ 8.25 - \$ 9.50
Maintenance – Parks	\$ 8.25 - \$11.00
Concessions – Cashier/Cook	\$ 8.25 - \$ 9.00
Concessions – Cart	\$ 8.25 - \$ 9.00
Concessions Manager	\$10.50 - \$13.00
Lifeguard	\$ 8.50 - \$ 9.00
Swim Instructor	\$ 8.50 - \$ 9.00
Private Swim Instructor	\$ 9.00 - \$15.00
Asst. Manager – Pool	\$ 9.00 - \$10.00
Front Desk – Pool	\$ 8.25 - \$ 9.00
	. = . = . 7 3100

## Sycamore Park District Regular Full-Time Position Annual Pay Rates/Ranges

	Current
Position Classification	Salary Range
Executive Director (E)	\$90,000 - \$105,000
Superintendent of Finance (E)	\$65,000 - \$ 80,000
Superintendent Of Golf (E)	\$65,000 - \$ 85,000
Superintendent of Recreation (E)	\$55,000 - \$ 65,000
Superintendent of Parks & Facilities (E)	\$65,000 - \$ 90,000
Recreation Supervisor (E)	\$38,000 - \$ 49,000
	Current
	Hourly Range
Assistant Golf Course Superintendent	\$ 21.00 - \$ 25.00
Office Manger	\$ 12.50 - \$ 18.50
Maintenance Worker	\$ 12.00 - \$ 21.50
Golf Course Maintenance Worker	\$ 14.50 - \$ 23.50
Mechanic/Buildings Foreman	\$ 22.50 - \$ 30.50